
Programma gare del giorno 05/03/2023 parte 1
ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Solo - ESORDIENTI A

1 Wild Sport
1284525 BRERO Anna 2012

2 Aquatica Torino
1285999 GRANDE Virginia 2012

3 Wild Sport
1102362 DIDOLI Sara Maria 2011

4 Libertas Nuoto Due Valli
1159901 BRUNETTO Lucrezia 2011

5 Team 63
1123409 MOIA Matilde 2012

Solo - RAGAZZE

1 Sincro Rivarolo
896415 PELLEGRINO Alessandra 2009

2 Wild Sport
1102153 DALMASSO Sofia 2008

3 CSR Granda
1092021 MARGOTTI Matilde 2009

4 Aquatica Torino
1078884 VASCHETTO Carlotta 2009

5 Team 63
114589 PERNAT Chiara 2009

6 Nuotatori Canavesani
1153366 BRUNOD Irene 2009

7 CSR Granda
1029662 GERBALDO Gaia 2009

8 Team 63
1123416 RASERO Ada 2010

9 Libertas Nuoto Due Valli
1159903 BARALE Sofia 2010

10 H2O
853670 DI COSTA Giorgia 2009

11 Wild Sport
1102358 DAPERNO Carola 2010

Duo - ESORDIENTI A

1 Team 63
1123409 MOIA Matilde 2012
1136529 BARBIERO Cora 2011

2 Sincro Rivarolo
1149564 NORCIA Giulia 2011
961318 CARLINO Alice 2011

3 Wild Sport
1102356 BURCUL Benedetta 2011
1284529 PETTITI Beatrice 2011

4 Aquatica Torino
1285999 GRANDE Virginia 2012
1228958 BONICHI Matilde 2012

5 Team 63
1149685 BETTA Alessandra Gaia 2011
11233390 ARNEODO Lavinia 2011

6 Sincro Rivarolo
961326 FERRAMI Chiara 2011
1186508 BAUDINO Giorgia 2011

7 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1283936 AMEN Cecilia 2012
1283938 CAMPISI Letizia 2011
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Duo - RAGAZZE

1 Wild Sport
1284531 CAPPELLINO Greta 2010
1284527 MAURINO Annalisa 2010

2 Aquatica Torino
1195688 STOLFA Chiara 2010
1195653 BRUNO Martina 2010

3 SPORT PROJECT FC
1271019 GRBAC Flora 2010
1271015 CANATO Eliana 2009

4 Libertas Nuoto Due Valli
966892 GOTTARDI Gaia 2010
1037728 BECCARI Noemi 2010

5 Team 63
1123416 RASERO Vittoria 2010
114589 PERNAT Chiara 2009

6 PINEROLO NUOTO
1057720 BRUNO Emmanuela 2010
1034377 GIGLIOTTI Nicole 2010

7 Wild Sport
1302051 TUNINETTO Beatrice 2009
1216176 CAPELLARO Aurora 2010

8 Hydrosport
930663 BOERIO Rebecca 2009
930661 BONGIASCA Greta 2008

9 PINEROLO NUOTO
1297993 LAGGIARD Ginevra 2008
1297995 ROMAGNOLO Viola 2008

10 Rari Nantes Gerbido
868524 OTTRIA Alice 2008
1028935 D'UVA Mariachiara 2008

11 Nuotatori Canavesani
1153352 MULAS Giulia 2008
1153366 BRUNOD Irene 2009

12 Sincro Rivarolo
1084781 ROSSETI Valentina 2008
1129034 CANDIDO Ninalaura 2008

13 Aquatica Torino
1078810 BOCCARDO Giulia 2008
1028945 ODETTO Noemi 2008

14 Team 63
1123422 TRAPANI Francesca 2010
1123402 FORNASARI Martina 2010

15 CSR Granda
912149 BOERO Chiara 2008
1029662 GERBALDO Gaia 2009

16 Libertas Nuoto Due Valli
1037723 VIOTTO Ilaria 2009
1101588 PAINI Matilde 2010

17 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1019629 REINA Matilde 2009
1028952 SERRA Sofia 2008

Trio - ESORDIENTI A

1 Team 63
1123391 BARINI Lia 2011
123407 IBRAHIMI Martina 2011
1192077 JONES Sara 2011

2 Wild Sport
1102356 BURCUL Benedetta 2011
1102355 BARBERIS  Eleonora 2011
1102362 DIDOLI Sara Maria 2011

3 Sincro Rivarolo
1265792 BUFFO Zoe 2012
1186510 MARCHIANDO PACCHIOLA Ari 2011
1188468 GIOLITTO CESER Greta 2012
1186508 (R)BAUDINO Giorgia 2011

4 Aquatica Torino
1195685 SCARANO Gaia 2011
970152 ROBORTACCIO Maria 2011
1285998 PATTERI Viola 2012

5 Sincro Rivarolo
1022601 NARDI Alice 2012
1129031 TARIZZO Anastasia 2012
1188462 GATTUSO Rebecca 2012
961326 (R)FERRAMI Chiara 2011
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6 Nuotatori Canavesani
1165742 RIGHINO Carola 2011
1153403 CIOCHETTO Maria 2011
1153582 PUTTO GNERRO Giulia 2011

7 Wild Sport
1284529 PETTITI Beatrice 2011
1195513 GRIVET BRANCOT Stefania 2013
1195513 BESSONE Dafne Maria 2011

8 Team 63
1123419 ROSSI Aurora 2012
1123399 CROSA Eleonora 2012
1123418 ROSSINO Cecilia 2012

Trio - RAGAZZE

1 Wild Sport
2 Nuotatori Canavesani

1153571 COSCIA Gaia 2010
1153573 COSTA LAJA  Ginevra 2010
1153399 D'AMICO  Alice 2010

3 PINEROLO NUOTO
1097832 MORRONE Martina 2009
1297991 CAUDURO Elisa 2008
1297990 ALLOCCA Rebecca 2009

4 Wild Sport
1284531 CAPPELLINO Greta 2010
1216197 DEPAOLI Greta 2009
1195512 ALNO Ester 2010

5 Sincro Rivarolo
896418 ROSOTTO Sveva 2009
896408 CAMPANELLA  Giorgia 2009
1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO Giada 2009

6 CSR Granda
912149 BOERO Chiara 2008
1029662 GERBALDO Gaia 2009
1092021 MARGOTTI Matilde 2009

7 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1123279 BUFFONE Sofia 2010
1023436 CAPUZZELLO Alice 2009
1151671 ANGHILANTE Martina 2010

8 Team 63
1123404 GALLEANO Alice 2009
1007459 LAURANO Valentina 2010
1154975 SANTORO Valeria 2010

9 Team 63
859300 GRUPICO Gaia 2009
1123397 CATANIA Giulia 2009
1123414 PASSARO Lucrezia 2009

10 Aquatica Torino
1195659 OLETTO Anita 2009
1195654 FRANCO Federica 2006
1195688 STOLFA Chiara 2010

11 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1283944 MARTELLA Sara 2010
1095081 OTTRIA Elisa 2011
1283952 RASELLO Ada 2010
1283948 (R)SUMMA Sofia 2010

Es Libero Combinato - ESORDIENTI A

1 Team 63
1123391 BARINI Lia 2011
1123399 CROSA Eleonora 2012
1192072 FARINA Carlotta 2013
123407 IBRAHIMI Martina 2011
1284480 CAVAGNERO Alessia 2012
1284475 PAVONE Chiara 2013
1192077 JONES Sara 2011
1300009 LANZAFAME Sofia 2011

2 Team 63
1123409 MOIA Matilde 2012
1136529 BARBIERO Cora 2011
1149685 BETTA Alessandra Gaia 2011
11233390 ARNEODO Lavinia 2011
1188865 BELLE' Matilde 2013
1123401 FIERRO Celeste 2013
1123419 ROSSI Aurora 2012
1201630 SANTORO Celeste 2012
1123418 ROSSINO Cecilia 2012
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Es Libero Combinato - RAGAZZE

1 Aquatica Torino
1028932 ASCHERO Matilde 2008
1136386 MAROCCO Federica 2008
1078884 VASCHETTO Carlotta 2009
1195656 GAUJOUX Paola 2009
1078810 BOCCARDO Giulia 2008
1139318 COMBERIATI Martina 2008
1028945 ODETTO Noemi 2008
1034556 TAGLIAMONTE Beatrice Isa 2008
1195688 STOLFA Chiara 2010
1195653 BRUNO Martina 2010

2 Wild Sport
1102358 DAPERNO Carola 2010
1195512 ALNO Ester 2010
1195513 BESSONE Dafne Maria 2011
1284531 CAPPELLINO Greta 2010
1216197 DEPAOLI Greta 2009
1284527 MAURINO Annalisa 2010
1038332 DIDOLI Giulia Nicole 2009
1302051 TUNINETTO Beatrice 2009
1102355 BARBERIS Eleonora 2011
1102356 BURCUL Benedetta 2011

3 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1019629 REINA Matilde 2009
1028952 SERRA Sofia 2008
1028931 ARPAIA Caterina 2008
1028933 DE PALMA Ilaria 2008
1019628 PUNTURIERO Ilaria 2008
1028935 D'UVA Mariachiara 2008
868524 OTTRIA Alice 2008
1128705 PIGNALOSA Gaia Martina 2008

4 Team 63
859300 GRUPICO Gaia 2009
1123402 FORNASARI Martina 2010
1123404 GALLEANO Alice 2009
1123397 CATANIA Giulia 2009
1123422 TRAPANI Francesca 2010
1007459 LAURANO Valentina 2010
1123414 PASSARO Lucrezia 2009
1123416 RASERO Vittoria 2010
114589 PERNAT Chiara 2009
1154975 SANTORO Valeria 2010

5 Sincro Rivarolo
896418 ROSOTTO Sveva 2009
896408 CAMPANELLA  Giorgia 2009
1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO Giada 2009
896413 FREDDI Vittoria 2010
1084783 MALOSTI Gioia 2010
1084785 MONTEU-GINA Greta 2010
1084784 MARANGONI Sara 2010
1188459 VAL Francesca 2010
1084793 PASTOR ELINA Olivia Graz 2010
931326 FERRAMI Chiara 2011

Solo - JUNIORES

1 Libertas Nuoto Due Valli
712387 COSTABELLO Aurora 2006

2 Nuotatori Canavesani
1153521 SCARDUELLI Irene 2006

3 Centro Nuoto Torino
1143739 SLOBODA Mariya 2006

4 Team 63
691284 DEMARCO Rebecca 2007

5 Team 63
1123420 SBURLATI Giulia 2006

6 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028937 FORNERIS Giulia 2006

7 CSR Granda
821936 TOMATIS Lucia 2007

8 Sincro Rivarolo
698700 SCHIOPPETTI Laura 2006

9 Aquatica Torino
1132636 LEO Marianna 2007

10 Wild Sport
1102346 VALMACHINO Elisabetta 2005

11 Wild Sport
908648 GILARDI Greta 2006

12 Nuotatori Canavesani
1153531 GHIRARDATO Alessandra 2005
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Solo - ASSOLUTI

1 Wild Sport
764150 GRIVET BRANCOT Giulia 2003

2 Rari Nantes Gerbido
823067 MOIA' Martina 2005

3 Sincro Rivarolo
836232 NOTARIO Alessia 2003

4 Sincro Rivarolo
630153 TRABETTI Alessia 2004

5 CSR Granda
900062 PARUSSO Beatrice 2004

6 Team 63
508380 RASERO Arianna 2002

7 Wild Sport
776758 LOMBARDO Lucrezia 2003

8 H2O
907371 BOTTINO Emma 2004

9 Team 63
1129491 CAVARI Elena Teresa 2004

Solo - MASTER

1 Team 63
129485 SABRINA Riviera 1969

2 Wild Sport
1006456 MARTINO Federico 1999

Duo - JUNIORES

1 Hydrosport
866372 BERTELLO Daniela 2007
866371 GOLE' Sofia 2007

2 Wild Sport
927304 MONGE Carola 2007
1038511 XHUXHI Misara 2006

3 Team 63
691284 DEMARCO Rebecca 2007
657438 PROCOPIO Giulia 2006

4 PINEROLO NUOTO
1297994 MOTTURA Margherita 2008
1297992 FIANDRA Lucrezia 2005

5 Sincro Rivarolo
834033 VONA Lucrezia 2006
698697 LIGUORI Denise 2007

6 Centro Nuoto Torino
1128709 PANELLA Sara 2007
1032561 VERSACI Marta 2008

7 CSR Granda
821936 TOMATIS Lucia 2007
912159 CELLI Ilaria 2007
912149 (R)BOERO Chiara 2008

8 PINEROLO NUOTO
908701 IPPOLITO Fabiana 2007
1034359 MAUCIERI Audrey 2007

9 PROJECT SPORT
1271023 SCHIRRIPA Beatrice 2008
1271016 DELLISANTI Desir 2007

10 H2O
971756 CAVALLINI Annaviola 2007
971755 CERRATO Elena 2007

11 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1193414 GIOVINAZZO Virginia 2006
913850 CASSETTI Sara 2007

12 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028943 MARIANI Marta 2007
1028933 DE PALMA Ilaria 2008

13 Team 63
1123425 LAZZAROTTO Benedetta 2005
616070 CANEPA Emma Enrica 2005

14 Wild Sport
1102344 GUTTADORO Irene 2006
908647 BARONTI Beatrice 2006

15 Nuotatori Canavesani
884653 AITORO Micol 2006
1153566 GAVAZZA Serena 2006

16 Hydrosport
776739 VINCENTINI Marta 2007
776731 BASTONERO Matilde 2007
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17 Aquatica Torino
1078822 GELMETTI Francesca 2006
1078833 IMARISIO Chiara 2005

18 Nuotatori Canavesani
1153346 APRILE Laura 2006
1153588 CIOCHETTO Elisabetta 2006

Duo - ASSOLUTI

1 Sincro Rivarolo
567483 GAUDIO Giorgia 2004
630153 TRABETTI Alessia 2004

2 H2O
1127863 BERRONE Elisabetta 2007
971756 CAVALLINI Annaviola 2007

3 H2O
907371 BOTTINO Emma 2004
971755 CERRATO Elena 2007

4 Wild Sport
1102350 VOLPE Martina 2007
977484 PIOPPA Valentina 2005

5 Hydrosport
930662 GALLIANO Martina 2007
930675 ZNAIDI Sabrina 2007

6 PINEROLO NUOTO
784597 AUDISIO Aurora 2003
1097738 ANILE Greta 2006

7 CSR Granda
900062 PARUSSO Beatrice 2004
912159 CELLI Ilaria 2007
821936 (R)TOMATIS Lucia 2007

8 Hydrosport
976036 GOLLE' Sofia 2005
447814 RABBIA Anna 2001

9 Team 63
616068 AGOSTINELLI Sara 2004
657438 PROCOPIO Giulia 2006

10 CSR Granda
966203 BELLI Giorgia 2007
900067 LUSSO Valentina 2004

11 Wild Sport
927302 FICETTI Caterina 2006
908648 GILARDI Greta 2006

12 Aquatica Torino
1022388 TORCHIANO Sara 2004
1022388 CASTELLANI Francesca 2004

13 Team 63
1129489 CAVARI Paola Maria 2004
1129491 CAVARI Elena Teresa 2004

Duo - MASTER

1 Wild Sport
571253 MONTU' Francesca 1990
1006456 MARTINO Federico 1999

2 Rari Nantes Gerbido
71388 GREGOR Giovanna 1998
714576 MIRIMIN Carlotta 2000

Trio - JUNIORES

1 Team 63
1123412 ORTA Marta 2006
1123424 VISENTIN Agnese Margheri 2006
621624 BUSCEMI Eleonora 2006

2 CSR Granda
821936 TOMATIS Lucia 2007
912159 CELLI Ilaria 2007
912149 BOERO Chiara 2008

3 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1128707 FUSERO Sara 2006
1128708 CIBRARIO Marta 2007
1128705 PIGNALOSA Gaia Martina 2008

4 Wild Sport
1102350 VOLPE Martina 2007
1102152 CARANTA Maria 2008
1102337 FORGIA Alice 2005
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5 Hydrosport
976036 GOLLE' Sofia 2005
866372 BERTELLO Daniela 2007
866371 GOLE' Sofia 2007

6 Wild Sport
927307 MARCHISONE Giorgia 2007
832184 MELFIORI Clara 2008
927306 TODARO Elena 2007

7 Team 63
1123396 CAMPANA Elena 2006
691299 GALLEANO Giulia 2006
753219 AMABILE Valentina 2007

8 Aquatica Torino
1139190 CARPINELLI NUZZI Greta 2007
757171 PERRI Rebecca 2007
1220970 VARETTO Alice 2007

9 Sincro Rivarolo
1022595 CANCELLI Alice 2007
1022599 GIUGGIA Melissa 2007
1022600 MARRAZZO Alice 2007

10 Nuotatori Canavesani
1153588 CIOCHETTO Elisabetta 2006
1153346 APRILE Laura 2006
1153521 SCARDUELLI Irene 2006

11 Hydrosport
776739 VINCENTINI Marta 2007
930662 GALLIANO Martina 2007
776731 BASTONERO Matilde 2007

12 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028937 FORNERIS Giulia 2006
714577 PALMA Rebecca 2005
1045444 MAZZONE Giulia 2006

13 Nuotatori Canavesani
1153397 GIUBLENA Vittoria Sofia 2007
1153362 CORGNER Silvia 2007
1153357 LO IACONO Greta 2007

Trio - ASSOLUTI

1 Team 63
718123 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2004
616068 AGOSTINELLI Sara 2004
508380 RASERO Arianna 2002

2 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1283948 SUMMA Sofia 2010
1283943 MAGNI Giulia 2007
1283939 CANAL Beatrice 2007
1283944 (R)RASELLO Ada 2010

3 Hydrosport
930663 BOERIO Rebecca 2009
930661 BONGIASCA Greta 2008
930675 ZNAIDI Sabrina 2007

4 PINEROLO NUOTO
784597 AUDISIO Aurora 2003
1097738 ANILE Greta 2006
9999999 AUDREY Maucieri 2007

5 Wild Sport
764149 BURCUL Beatrice 2004
1038511 XHUXHI Misara 2006
1038217 CHIAVASSA Alice 2006

6 Team 63
616070 CANEPA Emma Enrica 2005
1129489 CAVARI Paola Maria 2004
1129491 CAVARI Elena Teresa 2004

7 Wild Sport
927304 MONGE Carola 2007
927309 FORGIA Veronica 2007
966278 MONDINO Anna 2005

8 H2O
907371 BOTTINO Emma 2004
971755 CERRATO Elena 2007
1127863 BERRONE Elisabetta 2007

Trio - MASTER

1 Wild Sport
571253 MONTU' Francesca 1990
776758 LOMBARDO Lucrezia 2003
764150 GRIVET BRANCOT Giulia 2003
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Es Libero Combinato - JUNIORES

1 Wild Sport
1102344 GUTTADORO Irene 2006
1038332 DIDOLI Irene 2009
1102350 VOLPE Martina 2007
1102152 CARANTA Maria 2008
1102346 VALMACHINO Elisabetta 2005
1102337 FORGIA Alice 2005
1102153 DALMASSO Sofia 2008

2 Team 63
1123420 SBURLATI Giulia 2006
1123425 LAZZAROTTO Benedetta 2005
1123412 ORTA Marta 2006
1123424 VISENTIN Agnese Margheri 2006
1123396 CAMPANA Elena 2006
691299 GALLEANO Giulia 2006
616070 CANEPA Emma Enrica 2005
621624 BUSCEMI Eleonora 2006
691284 DEMARCO Rebecca 2007
657438 PROCOPIO Giulia 2006
753219 (R)AMABILE Valentina 2007

3 Wild Sport
927302 FICETTI Caterina 2006
927307 MARCHISONE Giorgia 2007
966278 MONDINO Anna 2005
908648 GILARDI Greta 2006
832184 MELFIORI Clara 2008
927309 FORGIA Veronica 2007
977484 PIOPPA Valentina 2005
927306 TODARO Elena 2007
1038217 CHIAVASSA Alice 2006
1102358 DAPERNO Carola 2010
908647 (R)BARONTI Beatrice 2006

Es Libero Combinato - ASSOLUTI

1 Centro Nuoto Torino
1261932 BERNARDI Agnese 2008
1261933 FERRERO Ludovica 2008
1125806 MANCA Anna 2010
1125839 ONORATO Giorgia 2010
1174011 SANTORO Cristina 2007
1128709 PANELLA Sara 2007
1143739 SLOBODA Mariya 2006
1032561 VERSACI Marta 2008

2 Hydrosport
930663 BOERIO Rebecca 2009
930661 BONGIASCA Greta 2008
930662 GALLIANO Martina 2007
866371 GOLE' Sofia 2007
776739 VINCENTINI Marta 2007
930675 ZNAIDI Sabrina 2007
976036 GOLLE' Sofia 2005
447814 RABBIA Anna 2001
776731 BASTONERO Matilde 2007

3 Wild Sport
764149 BURCUL Beatrice 2004
927304 MONGE Carola 2007
1038511 XHUXHI Misara 2006
776758 LOMBARDO Lucrezia 2003
764150 GRIVET BRANCOT Giulia 2003
1038217 CHIAVASSA Alice 2006
1102344 GUTTADORO Irene 2006
908647 BARONTI Beatrice 2006
832184 MELFIORI Clara 2008
1102355 BARBERIS Eleonora 2011
927302 (R)FICETTI Caterina 2006

4 Team 63
718123 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2004
616068 AGOSTINELLI Sara 2004
1129489 CAVARI Paola Maria 2004
508380 RASERO Arianna 2002
416642 PILONE Isabel 2000
416644 LAZZARO Lorenza 2000
191654 SINIGAGLIA Elisa 1999
796240 STRIPPOLI Greta 2003
513660 COSSA Irene 2002
569902 BRIZIO Rebecca 2003
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5 Sincro Rivarolo
1084781 ROSSETTI Valentina 2008
896415 PELLEGRINO Alessandra 2009
1022595 CANCELLI Alice 2007
1022600 MARRAZZO Alice 2007
1022599 GIUGGIA Melissa 2007
961319 BARBIERATO Virginia 2008
1129034 CANDIDO Ninalaura 2008
1129032 CASTELLANI Matilde 2009
961333 MARCHETTO Ludmilla 2009
896414 LEONE Virginia 2008

Es Libero Combinato - MASTER
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